

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.535/1998

SAHARA HOUSE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

With

W.P(C)No.512/1999
(With appln. for ad interim orders)

Date : 19/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)	
in WP 535/98:	Mr. Rao Ranjit,Adv.
in WP 512/99:	Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat, Adv.
For Respondent (s)	Mr. Harish N.Salve, S.G.
in WP 535/98:	Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.
	Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
	Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.
	Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat.,Adv.
	Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.
For M.C.I.:	Mr. Rahul Singh, Adv.
	Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List on the second working Monday in January, 2002.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master