

i
W.P(C)No. 535 OF 1998

ITEM No.29

Court No. 4

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.535/1998

SAHARA HOUSE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS
With

Respondent (s)

W.P(C)No.512/1999(With appln(s) for ad-interim orders)
I.A. No.2 (Appln(s) for amending the Writ Petition)

Date : 02/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr Rao Ranjit,Adv.

Mr. Anand Grover, Adv.
Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Raval, ASG
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master