

D
W.P(C)No. 61 OF 2003

ITEM No.11

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.61 of 2003
(For Preliminary Hearing)

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 14/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel prays for and is allowed a week's time to furnish the details of the similar matters.

(Alka Dudeja) (S. Krishnan)
Court Master Court Master