

j
W.P(C)No. 535 OF 1998
ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.535/1998
SAHARA HOUSE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS
With W.P(C)No.512/1999,W.P(C)No.61/2003

Respondent (s)

Date : 06/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)/Mr. Rao Ranjit, Adv.
Respondents(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat.,Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. nath, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.

Mr. M.M. Goswami, Sr.Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after four weeks to enable the learned counsel appearing for the Medical Council to file their objections.

UOI to file their reply in the meantime in W.P.(C) No.61/2003.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

[OM Prakash]
Court Master