

Ü

W.P(C)No. 535 OF 1998
ITEM No.5

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.535/1998

SAHARA HOUSE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

With

WP(C) 512/99 (With appln.for ad interim orders & amendment of petition)

WP(C) 61/2003 (With office report)

WP(C) 311/2003 (With office report)

Date : 18/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr Rao Ranjit,Adv.

M/s.SR Bhat,Naveen R.Nath,Sanjay Sharawat,
Hetu Arora,Lalit Mohini Bhat,Advs.

Ms.Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

M/s Colin Gonsalves,Vipin M.Benjamin,
Ms.Aparna Bhat,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Arvind K.Shrma,Adv.

Mr.Sudhir K.Gupta,Adv.

Mr.Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mrs.D.Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr.RS Jena,Adv.

Mr.PN Ramalingam,Adv.

Mr.Sanjay R.Hegde,Adv.

M/s Corporate Law Group

Ms.H. Wahi,Adv.

Mr.Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr.Ashok K.Srivastava,Adv.

M/s Manish Kumar,Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Advs.

Mr.NN Goswami,Sr.Adv.

M/s ADN Rao,KC Kaushik,Anil Katiyar,
DS Mahra,Ajay Sharma,Advs.

M/s ADN Rao,Varuna Bhandari Gugnani,
DS Mahra,Advs.

M/s A.Mariarputham,Aruna Mathur,Advs.for
M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.

Ms.A.Subhashini,Adv.

M/s TC Sharma,Neelam Sharma,Advs.

M/s Geetanjali Mohan,BS Banthia,Advs.

M/s SS Shinde,Mukesh K.Giri,Advs.

Mr.KH Nobin Singh,Adv.

M/s Anil Shrivastav,Jyoti Dutt,Advs.

M/s Ramesh Babu MR,Anupama Madanan,Advs.

M/s Gopal Singh,Anurag Sharma,Advs.

Mr.VG Pragasam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned.

[Naresh Kumar]

AR-cum-PS

[Om Prakash]

Court Master