

T

W.P(C)No. 535 OF 1998  
ITEM No.4

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.535/1998

SAHARA HOUSE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

With  
W.P(C)No.512/1999,W.P(C)No.61/2003, WP(C) 311/2003  
( with appln. for ad interim orders and amendment of the petition and office report)

Date : 29/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR.LAKSHMANAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Parties Mr. S Ravindra Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.  
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.  
Ms. Shruti Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

MCIMr. Maninder Singh,Adv.  
Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG  
Mr. M.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Varuna Bhandari, adv.  
Mr. DS Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. D Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. VG Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. P. P. Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Dutt, Adv.

Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.  
Ms. Madhvi Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

State of Goa Ms. A Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. KH Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K Giri, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sharma, Adv. M/s Asha G Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Kumar, Adv.  
for M/s Corporate Law Group

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, adv.

Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.  
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
for M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.  
Ms. Anupama Madanan, Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Permission to file affidavit granted.

Call after two weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(OM Prakash)  
Court Master