

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.311 OF 2003

VOLUNTARY HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention, permission to file additional documents and office report)

With Writ Petition (C) No.535 of 1998

Writ Petition (C) No.512 of 1999

With Petition (C) No.61 of 2003

Date: 02/09/2005 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar,Adv. - Mentioned by

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.

Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha,Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma,Adv.

for M/s. Corporate Law Group,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be listed in the week commencing 6th September, 2005.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master

N.B.: The cases are stated to be listed on 6th September,  
2005, before Court No.2.