

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.4 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 512 OF 1999

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SANKALP REHABILITATION TRUST & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad interim orders, amendment of the petition, directions, impleading party)

Date: 16/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Savita Singh, Adv.
Ms Shivangi Rai, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr Amar Nath Saini, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to file process fee and spare copies in a week for issuance of notice of IA No.4 to all the respondents.

List again on 17.2.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj